Lilac Lanes

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Sunday

North Bowl
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Sunday

Players & Spectators
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Lilac Mixed

Lavender Gals & Guys
Sparettes

NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE
Lilac Wed Seniors
Pepsi Scratch

Big 10

Thurs Night Throwers
Mens NW

Early Risers

Firday Nighters

Big League

Knights of Columbus

Jim Hanson Memorial

NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE
Pizza Pipeline

John Loft Classic

Senior Mens & Ladies Classic
Thursday Threeesome
Young at Heart Senior

NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE
Lost Weekenders

Sundowners
Eastettes

John Tormino Mens
Womens Fireballz

6:30pm
10:30am
6:30pm
2:00pm & 6:30pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
10:30am
6:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
6:30pm

6:00pm
3:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

Tina
Walt
Tina

Walt

Russ, Bobby, Kellan, Jake, Mark
Russ, Bobby, Kellan, Jake, Mark
Rob, Russ, Bobby, Jake

Rob, Russ, Bobby, Jake

Walt

Fred, Christina

Fred

Fred
Fred
Walt
Anne
Fred
Walt
Tina
Walt

Rob

Russ
Walt
Kellan
Mike



Friday

Sunday

Valley Bowl
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Sunday

Guys & Gals
NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE
NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE

NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE
Valley Minor

Tues Night Mixed

Town & Country

License Beverage

NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE
Thurs Mix & Match

NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE
Friday Night Live

Weekend Rollers

6:15pm
12:30pm
6:15pm

1:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
1:00pm
6:30pm
1:00pm
6:30pm
2:00pm

Anne

Kellan
Russ
Tina
Tina

Kellan

Anne
Tina



