Lilac Lanes

Monday	Lilac Mixed	6:30pm	Tina
Tuesday	Lavender Gals & Guys	10:30am	Walt
	Sparettes	6:30pm	Tina
	NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	2:00pm & 6:30pm	
Wednesday	Lilac Wed Seniors	1:00pm	Walt

Pepsi Scratch 6:00pm Russ, Bobby, Kellan, Jake, Mark

Big 10 6:30pm Russ, Bobby, Kellan, Jake, Mark

Thursday Thurs Night Throwers 6:30pm Rob, Russ, Bobby, Jake
Mens NW 6:00pm Rob, Russ, Bobby, Jake

Friday Early Risers 10:30am Walt

Firday Nighters 6:30pm Fred, Christina

Sunday Big League 5:30pm Fred

North Bowl

Monday	Knights of Columbus	5:30pm	Fred
	Jim Hanson Memorial	6:00pm	Fred
Tuesday	NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	3:00pm	Walt
	Pizza Pipeline	6:30pm	Anne
Wednesday	John Loft Classic	6:30pm	Fred
Thursday	Senior Mens & Ladies Classic	1:00pm	Walt
	Thursday Threeesome	6:00pm	Tina
Friday	Young at Heart Senior	1:00pm	Walt
Sunday	NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	3:00pm	
	Lost Weekenders	6:30pm	Rob

Players & Spectators

Monday	Sundowners	6:00pm	Russ
Tuesday	Eastettes	3:15pm	Walt
	John Tormino Mens	6:15pm	Kellan
Wednesday	Womens Fireballz	6:15pm	Mike

Guys & Gals	6:15pm	Anne
NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	12:30pm	
NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	6:15pm	
NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	1:00pm	
Valley Minor	6:30pm	Kellan
Tues Night Mixed	6:00pm	Russ
Town & Country	5:45pm	Tina
License Beverage	6:30pm	Tina
NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	1:00pm	
Thurs Mix & Match	6:30pm	Kellan
NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE	1:00pm	
Friday Night Live	6:30pm	Anne
Weekend Rollers	2:00pm	Tina
	NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE Valley Minor Tues Night Mixed Town & Country License Beverage NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE Thurs Mix & Match NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE Friday Night Live	NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE Valley Minor Tues Night Mixed Town & Country License Beverage NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE Thurs Mix & Match NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE Thurs Mix & Match NON SANCTIONED LEAGUE Friday Night Live 1:30pm 6:15pm 1:00pm 6:30pm 1:00pm 1:00pm 1:00pm 6:30pm 1:00pm 1:00pm